File Name: POPCORE-48-TW-ROUND-PENDANT-SPEC-REV2 February 11, 2026Page: 1 / 11
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
POP CORE ROUND 48 LED
PENDANT DIRECT - CHROMAWERX TUNABLE WHITE AND DIM TO WARM
W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
ORDER GUIDE
POROPD 48IN ULO 3H LED
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTICS HEIGHT LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES
POROPD - pop round pendant
direct
48IN - Ø 48" ULO - Uniform
Lambertian Optic
3H - 3.5" optic LED - high performance LED 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
7000 - min. low output 7000lm
10000 - medium output 10000lm
14000 - max. high output 14000lm
#### - other required lm
1 5WAC36
CHROMAWERX VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH
DUO - tunable white 2
channel control 27k to 65k
SOLA - dim to warm single
channel control 22k to 35k
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
DMX - to specify see pages 5 to 10
DA - Dali (duo only) local on-site commissioning is required
0-10 - Single 0-10V input (Sola) or dual 0-10V input for
CCT/Intensity (Duo)
PSQ0 - Lutron T-Series 1% Tunable White (Duo only)
1 - 1 circuit 5WAC36 - power 5" white canopy
(36" air craft cable)
For all other options refer to our
Pendant Mounting Guide
W - matte white
CF# - custom finish
specify RAL#
OPTIONS
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
CU - custom
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
POP Core features a simple, uniformly
luminous diffuser and delivers up
to 114 LPW. The diffuser and light
engine form a fully enclosed unit with
no exposed hardware. POP Core is
an ideal vehicle for ChromaWerx
white tuning in education, office,
and healthcare applications where modular
luminaires are used.
Shown with 3.5" optics
CROSS SECTION
3 3/8"
46 7/8"
37 15/16"
4 27/32"
POROPD + 3H - pop round pendant with 3.5" optics
up to 114 lm/w performance
DMX WALL CONTROLS
To specify see pages 5 to 10
0.28
0.28
0.30 0.32 0.34 0.36 0.38 0.40 0.42 0.44 0.46
0.30
0.32